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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Alfred Benesch &  
Co. 2500 Regency Prkwy Cary NC 27518 Greg Stewar t 919-654-6609 gstewart@benesch.com

Amer ican Eng.
8008 Corporate Dr ., 
Suite 110 Char lotte NC 28226 Chr is Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

Carolinas AGC
633 Eagleton Downs 
Dr . Pinville NC 28134 Ronald Shaw 704-588-5272  www.leecarolinas.com

constructconnect
3825 Edwards Rd., 
Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 Lucie Campbell 800-364-2059 lcampbell@isqft.com

Dellinger PO Box 929 Monroe NC 28111 Brandon Clontz 704-283-7551 BClontz@dellinger-inc.com
Gannett Fleming, 
Inc.

2610 Wycliff Rd., 
Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

KCA
4800 Six Forks., Suite 
120 Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Cullum 919-882-7839 sam.cullum@kisingercampo.com

Mead &  Hunt
133 Fayetteville St., 
Suite 210 Raleigh NC 27601 Rick DeCola 919-714-8666 rick.decola@meadhunt.com 

Moffatt &  Nichol
4700 Falls of Neuse 
Rd., Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck 919-781-4626 JReck@moffattnichol.com

RK &  K
900 Ridgefield Dr ., 
Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner 919-653-7345 kskinner@rkk.com

ST Wooten 3801 Black Creek Rd Wilson NC 27894 Andy Barry 252-291-5165
Erick@stwcorp.com

STEWART
421 Fayetteville st., 
Suite 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Jenny Still 919-866-4858 www.stewartinc.com

Summit Design and 
Engineer ing 
Services

504 Meadowland 
Dr ive

Hillsboroug
h NC 27278 Tracy N. Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

Vaughn &  Melton
3509 Hawor th Dr ., 
Suite 100 Raleigh NC 27612 Victor  Barbour 919-977-9455 www.vaughnmelton.com

VHB Venture I
940 Main Campus 
Dr , Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Mark Colgan 919-741-5555 mcolgan@vhb.com

Wether ill Eng.
1223 Jones Franklin 
Rd. Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wether ill 919-851-8077 rgattis@sanfordcontractors.com
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Summit Design and 
Engineer ing 
Services

504 Meadowland 
Dr ive Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy N. Parrott, PE 919-732-6676 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

constructconnect
3825 Edwards Rd., 
Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209

Morgan O'Banion, 
Content Specialist 800-364-2059 mobanion@ISQFT.COM


